Sparkling
Brut

Extra Brut
Brut Rose
Extra Brut

Brut Rose

White
Muscadet

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Gruner Veltliner
Albarino
Riesling
Bordeaux Blend
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Rose

Cinsault Blend

Red

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Mencia
Tempranillo

Cabernet Franc
Merlot
Bordeaux Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

WINE

Albert Bichot Brut Reserve Cremant de Bourgogne, France NV
Jean Josselin Cuvee Des Jean Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France NV
Scharffenberger Mendocino County, California NV

Mouzon-Leroux L'atavique Grand Cru Champagne, France NV
Andre Clouet Grand Cru Champagne, France NV

Domaine Jean Aubron Cuvee Elegance Sevre et Maine, France 2023
Jermann Friuli, ltaly 2024

Clement Berthier Coteaux du Giennois, France 2023

Francois et Julien Pinon Sec Vouvray, France 2023

Bernhard Ott Am Berg Niederosterreich, Austria 2023

Fento Rias Baixas, Spain 2024

Hermann J. Wiemer Semi-Dry Seneca Lake, New York 2023

P’tit Ferret Entre-deux-Mers, France 2023

Diatom Santa Barbara County, California 2024

Ramey Russian River Valley, California 2023

Triennes Mediterranee, France 2024

Damien Martin Bourgogne, France 2023
Hahn Santa Lucia Highlands, California 2022

Descendientes de J. Palacios Petalos Bierzo, Spain 2021

Ziaboga Crianza Rioja, Spain 2021

Charles Joguet Cuvee Terroir Chinon, France 2020

Domaine Bessa Valley Petit Eniro Thracian Lowlands, Bulgaria 2019
Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc, France 2010

Substance Columbia Valley, Washington 2023

12

15

15

16

14

15

13

11

12

146
15

43
74
55
72
69
61

55
44
59
95

31

55
A

62
47
66
39
95
43



