

WINE

Sparkling

		gl	btl
Brut	Albert Bichot Brut Reserve Cremant de Bourgogne, France NV	17	63
Extra Brut	Jean Josselin Cuvee Des Jean Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France NV	28	109
Brut Rose	Scharffenberger Mendocino County, California NV	21	79
Extra Brut	Mouzon-Leroux L'atavique Grand Cru Champagne, France NV		146
Brut Rose	Andre Clouet Grand Cru Champagne, France NV		115

White

Muscadet	Domaine Jean Aubron Cuvee Elegance Sevre et Maine, France 2023	12	43
Pinot Grigio	Jermann Friuli, Italy 2024		74
Sauvignon Blanc	Clement Berthier Coteaux du Giennois, France 2023	15	55
Chenin Blanc	Francois et Julien Pinon Sec Vouvray, France 2023		72
Gruner Veltliner	Bernhard Ott Am Berg Niederosterreich, Austria 2023		69
Albarino	Fento Rias Baixas, Spain 2024		61
Riesling	Hermann J. Wiemer Semi-Dry Seneca Lake, New York 2023	15	55
Bordeaux Blend	P'tit Ferret Entre-deux-Mers, France 2023		44
Chardonnay	Diatom Santa Barbara County, California 2024	16	59
Chardonnay	Ramey Russian River Valley, California 2023		95

Rose

Cinsault Blend	Triennes Mediterranee, France 2024	14	51
----------------	------------------------------------	----	----

Red

Pinot Noir	Damien Martin Bourgogne, France 2023	15	55
Pinot Noir	Hahn Santa Lucia Highlands, California 2022		71
Mencia	Descendientes de J. Palacios Petalos Bierzo, Spain 2021		62
Tempranillo	Ziaboga Crianza Rioja, Spain 2021	13	47
Cabernet Franc	Charles Joguet Cuvee Terroir Chinon, France 2020		66
Merlot	Domaine Bessa Valley Petit Eniro Thracian Lowlands, Bulgaria 2019	11	39
Bordeaux Blend	Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc, France 2010		95
Cabernet Sauvignon	Substance Columbia Valley, Washington 2023	12	43